PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Prolor Biotech Ltd.	06/12/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prolor Biotech Ltd.	
Street Address:	7 Golda Meir St.	
Internal Address:	2nd floor	
City:	Nes Ziona	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	74140	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number
Ар	oplication Number:	12401737

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (646)878-0801

 Phone:
 646-878-0800

 Email:
 USPTO@pczlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Pearl Cohen Zedek Latzer, LLP

Address Line 1: 1500 Broadway
Address Line 2: 12th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P-9520-US4

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Danielle Bernstein

Total Attachments: 1

source=P-9520-US4-ASSMT-CHNG-10OCT11#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 027104 FRAME: 0903

\$40.00 1*Z*4

Application No. 12/401,737 Applicant: Prolor Biotech Ltd.

Previous address:

3 Sapir Street Nes Ziona 74140 Israel

New address:

7 Golda Meir Street, 2nd floor Nes Ziona 74140 Israel

Documentation not required for change of address.

PATENT REEL: 027104 FRAME: 0904

RECORDED: 10/24/2011